Bogan Elementary Bus Routes
Bus:68
Driver:SMITH, MARK Bus# Stop Time Stop Location

68 6:27 am  UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #27
68 6:39am 3709 HARRIS RD [N]

68 6:40 am 3947 HARRIS RD [N]

68 6:41 am 4365 HARRIS RD [N]

68 6:42am 4401 HARRIS RD [N]

68 6:46 am 3708 TRENTON OXFORD RD [3]
68 6:49 am 2727 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]
68 6:50 am 2469 TRENTON OXFORD RD [3]
68 6:51 am 2393 TRENTON OXFORD RD [5]
68 8:51 am 2275 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]
68 6:53 am 2024 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]
68 6:54 am 1755 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]
68 6:55am HUSTON RD @ CARRIAGE CT [W]
68 6:57 am 4415 HUSTON RD [W)]

68 6:58 am 4345 HUSTON RD [W]

68 6:59 am 4044 HUSTON RD [E]

68 7:00 am 1536 SCOTT RD [N]

68 7:01am 1560 SCOTT RD [N]

68 7:02am  1744/1743 SCOTT RD [N]

68 7:02am 1795 SCOTT RD [N]

68 7.05am  2611/2606/2608 SCOTT RD [N]

68 7:06 am 2967 SCOTT RD |N]

68 7:07 am 4271 EAST ST [E]

68 7:08am 3126 OXFORD ST [N]

68 7:09am 4291 WEST ST [W]

68 7:09am 3224 SHOLLENBARGER RD [N]

68 7:11am 3434 SHOLLENBARGER RD [N]

68 7:13am 3890 DARRTOWN RD [W]

68 7:14am 3835 DARRTOWN RD {W]

68 7:14 am 3785 DARRTOWN RD [W]

68 7:15am 3763 Darrtown Rd. [W]

68 7:15am 3760 DARRTOWN RD [W]

68 716 am 3661 DARRTOWN RD [W]

68 7:23am 4235 SHOLLENBARGER RD [N]

63 7:26 am 4301 TRENTON OXFORD RD [N]
68 7:27am  SPRINGWOOD DR @ OAKHILL DR [NW]
68 7:28am  OAKHILL DR @ BEECHPOINT DR [W]
68 729 am  QAKHILL DR @ IVESWOOD DR [NW)]
68 7.30am 14 BEECHPOINT DR. [E]



68
68
€8
68

7:33 am
7:43 am
8:13 am
8:15 am

4485 RETREAT LN [SW]
TALAWANDA MS
BOGAN ES

BOGAN ES



